
RODEO AUSTIN ANIMAL HEALTH 

DECLARATION 
Select SQ products and never 

give an injection in the rear leg or top butt. 

 
Date:________________________ Tag No.: Rt. Ear/ Lft Ear:   ____________________ 

 

Exhibitor:___________________________  Club/Chapter:___________________________  

 

AST/CEA:_______________________  Veterinarian:________________________________  

 

Species:  Bov /Por/Cap/Ovi/Avi  Age:_________ Weight:_____________ 

 

Other Management ():  Castrate_______ Dehorn _______  Other _______ Crew _______ 

  

 

Product  

Lot or 

Serial # 

Exp. 

Date ROA* Dose 

Booster 

Date 

Withdrawal 

Date 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

*ROA – Route of Administration 

 

Comments: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Group:__________ 
 

Mass Medication 
(Injectable, Feed, Water) 

Group/Pen Record 

Date  Medication 

Serial/ 

Lot # Dose Dosage 

Date Treatment 

Ended 

 

Comments WD* 

        

        

        

        
*Withdrawal Date 

Individual Treatment Record 
(Within a Group) 

 

I.D. 

 

Date 

 

Temp. 

 

Diagnosis 

Treatment/ 

Product 

Serial/ 

Lot # 

Dosage 

Given 

ROA/ 

Location 

Date of 

Withdrawal 

Proc. 

Initials 

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

Cattle Transfer Record 
Number 

Received 

 

Date Received 

Number 

Shipped Date Shipped Shipped To 

Withdrawal 

Check By 

      

      

      
 

Notes: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


